The Past We Can't Change... the Future We Can

This race supports The Burn Center at Saint Barnabas Medical Center, New Jersey's only dedicated burn treatment facility. This state-of-the-art facility is one of the largest in North America, caring for patients of all ages,

Each year more than 7000 individuals, including some of New Jersey's firefighters receive specialized medical treatment only available at The Burn Center.

Proceeds from this event also fund educational programs aimed at fire safety and prevention for business, communities, health care professionals and children.

Your donations help make this work possible! Plan to join us at scenic Asbury Park Boardwalk, Tuesday, June 13th, 2017

Start time 6:30 PM. Rain or Shine

Directions at: www.njburncenter.com or www.pfanj.com

The Burn Center at Saint Barnabas Medical Center PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION OF NEW JERSEY



The Professional Firefighters Association of New Jersey (PFANJ) represents more than 3,500 active and retired professional fire fighters, EMS professionals, and support service personnel in the great state of New Jersey. The PFANJ is the Chartered State Association of the 300,000 member International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF) and is affiliated with the AFL-CIO at the National and State Level, holding seats on both respective Executive Boards.

Our Mission

The mission of the PFANJ is to fight for members on the state level, lobbying and educating state officials on legislation that affects its members. The PFANJ also works to improve working conditions, training, equipment and benefits for fire fighters, EMS professionals, and support staff throughout New Jersey. The PFANJ is committed to pursuing a better quality of life for its members through legislative initiatives, such as presumptive heart and cancer laws, minimum staffing, strengthening collective bargaining laws, and protecting hard earned pensions upon retirement.





Hosted by PFANJ benefiting The Burn Center at Saint Barnabas

The Burn Center at Saint Barnabas Medical Center

RWJBarnabas

WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/pfanjl WWW.PFANJ.ORG Twitter: @PFANJ.IAFF

Race Details

Tuesday, June 13th, 2017

Rain or Shine

- 4:30 pm Registration
- 6:30 pm 5K Start
- 7:30 pm 5K Awards

Categories include top 3 Male/ Female, Overall & 5 year Age groups 18–85+.

FEES:

\$25.00 Pre-registration by 06/04/17 or
\$22.00 2016 USATF-NJ members
\$30.00 After 06/04/16 or
\$25.00 2016 USATF-NJ members

Course Description

USATF certified course. **SPLIT SECOND** Race features a 3.1 mile two-

loop rectangular course starting adjacent to Bradley Park, goes south then north, ending near famed Asbury Park Convention Center. Enjoy spectacular ocean views while racing, with light refreshments at the Awards Ceremony

Sponsored by the

Professional

Firefighters

Association of New Jersey.

5 ALARM 5K RUN/WALK 2017 Pledge Form

Our success depends on **you**! Have family, friends and neighbors sponsor your race

Name, Address, City, State, Zip	<u>USATF-NJ#</u>	<u>Pledge</u>

Special Thanks to Our Sponsors!

This event made possible through their generous support.



Register online at raceforum.com/5alarm; #splitsecondracing or @splitsecondracing

Start a team with friends, families or co-workers. Create a personal page or send emails for support and to share progress.

Become a Sponsor or have questions? Contact us at **PFANJ 609.396.9766 PFANJ@PFANJ.org npfd58@optonline.net timcolaci@yahoo.com**

5 ALARM 5K RUN/ WALK

Raceforum.com/5alarm

#splitsecondracing @splisecondracing

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Sex	2017 US	2017 USATF-NJ#	
Date of Birth	Age on	Age on Race Day	
Email			
Telephone I'm unable to attend of S	d but wish to m \$	nake a donation	
	lable while supp LXL		

Waiver: By submitting this registration I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Professional Firefighters Association of New Jersey ("PFANJ"), RWHBarnabas Health, Split Second Racing from all claims, damages, losses, liabilities, costs and expenses arising out of my or my child's participation in this event to benefit programs, services, research and equipment related to care of burn injuries at The Burn Center at Saint Barnabas Medical Center. I do hereby waive any and all claims, damages, losses, liabilities, costs and expenses incurred by me or my child with respect to our person or property which may be caused by any act, or omission, by PFANJ and/or its affiliates and any and all officers, agents or employees thereof arising directly or indirectly from my or my child's participating in this event. I cartify that 1 am physically able to compete in this event. I agree to abide by and cooperate with the instructions/decisions of the race officials and understand that safety is the top priority of this event. I understand that togs, other pets, inline skates, skateboards, bicycles and similar devices are not allowed on the course. I understand that my entry fee is non-refundable. I grant full permission to the organizers to use photos, videos, film or any record of this event. I my hich I my appear for any legitimate purpose, without further consent or approval on my part.

(Parent or	guardian i	if under	18)

Signature: